students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 882 734 2020-21 656 345 156000(ONE LAKHS
FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND)

153

2019-20 920 588 2021-22 539 309 156000(ONE LAKHS
FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND)

152

2020-21 800 577 2022-23 538 169 210000(TWO LAKHS
TEN THOUSAND)

95

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 12 0 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2021-22 12 2 2021-22 2 0 0(Zero) 0

2022-23 12 5 2022-23 5 1 252000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY TWO
THOUSAND)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 114 55 2020-21 54 18 156000(ONE LAKHS
FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND)

3

2020-21 74 37 2021-22 36 5 126000(ONE  LAKH
TWENTY SIX
THOUSAND)

3

2021-22 74 43 2022-23 41 30 172000(ONE LAKH
SEVENTY TWO
THOUSAND)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 37305 (THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
FIVE)

62054 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND AND FIFTY FOUR) 48333 (FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
THIRTY THREE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 4454156 (FORTY FOUR LAKHS FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND FIFTY SIX)

2282977 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SEVEN)

259750 (TWO LAKHS FIFTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND FIFTY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

3587377 (THRITY FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SEVEN)

4380865 (FORTY THREE LAKHS EIGHTY THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE )

426329 (FOUR LAKHS TWENTY SIX THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 55181129 (FIVE CRORES FIFTY ONE LAKHS EIGHTY ONE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY NINE)

51158720 (FIVE CRORES ELEVEN LAKHS FIFTY EIGHT
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWENTY )

44698046 (FOUR CRORES FORTY SIX LAKHS NINTY
EIGHT THOUSAND AND FORTY SIX)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

13543939 (ONE CRORE THRITY FIVE LAKHS FORTY
THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND THRITY NINE)

4443051 (FORTY FOUR LAKHS FORTY THREE THOUSAND
AND FIFTY ONE)

10932666 (ONE CRORE NINE LAKHS THIRTY TWO
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY SIX )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2414141 (TWENTY FOUR LAKHS FOURTEEN THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY ONE)

673772 (SIX LAKHS SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND AND
SEVENTY TWO)